
2020 Draft Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

Board/Committee/Commission: Transportation Policy & Planning Board 

Contact Person: Thomas Lynch Dept.: Department of Transportation 

Phone Number: 266-4761 E-Mail Address:  tlynch@cityofmadison.com 
 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday January 6 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Wednesday  January 22* 5:00 PM  

Monday February 3 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday February 17 5:00 PM  

Monday March 2 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday March 16 5:00 PM  

Monday April 6 5:00 PM TBD 

Monday April 20 5:00 PM  

Monday May 4 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday May 18 5:00 PM  

Monday June 1 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday June 15 5:00 PM  

Monday July 6 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday July 20 5:00 PM  

Monday August 3 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday August 17 5:00 PM  

mailto:tlynch@cityofmadison.com


Monday September 14** 5:00 PM Note: Conflicts with Finance 
Committee 

Wednesday September 23** 5:00 PM  

Monday October 5 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday October 19 5:00 PM  

Monday November 2 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday November 16 5:00 PM  

Monday December 7 5:00 PM MMB 215 

Monday December 21 5:00 PM  

*Second Jan date moved due to MLK Day 

** Sept dates moved due to Labor Day/Finance Meetings 


